Stichting Edward Schillebeeckx
Balans 31 december 2018

Debet / Activa 2018 2017

Rabo Bedrijfsspaarrekening 8.802 12.500
Rabo rekening courant 140 1.513
Totaal 8.942 14.013

Bedragen zijn in euro (€)
Goedgekeurd op Bestuursvergadering SES
Nijmegen, 15 februari 2019

Credit / Passiva

Vermogen
Resultaat

Totaal

2018

14.013
5.071-

8.942

2017

14.013

14.013



